
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

1 

2 

1 

2 

3 

1 

4 

2 

5 

3 

6 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

3 

8 

4 

1 

2 

12 

1 

4 

No. 

#14 

#68 

#23 

#770 

#72 

#42 

#29 

#1 

#428 

#53 

#40 

#47 

#777 

#45 

#176 

#191 

#33 

#118 

#124 

#761 

#27 

#59 

#113 

#981 

#48 

#63 

#77 

#12 

#520 

#187 

#118 

#171 

Name 

James Sofronas / Uwe Alzen 

David Tuaty 

PJ Hyett 

Todd Parriott / Andy Lee 

Stephen Hamman / Tommy Burns 

Tom & Lukas Pank 

Tom Haacker 

Gregory Bennett / Maxime Jousse 

Brady Behrman / Cody Shields 

Evan Stamer 

Lukas & Tom Pank 

Albert Lukazik 

Bill Riddell 

Scott Blind 

James Hamman 

Javier Ripoll 

John Bleazard / Jason Hart 

Marcos Vento 

Nicholas Groombridge 

Charles Craig 

Robert Wisen 

Scott Vanacore / Pippa Mann 

Russell Wittenberg 

David Williens 

David Brule Sr. 

David Wildrick 

Mark Mathys / Mike Skeen 

Joe Rizzo / Spencer Pumpelly 

Thomas Kopczynski / Eric Filgueiras 

Jose Bonilla 

Roland Krainz 

Jorge Madruga 

Class 

EXH 

GT4.I 

EXH 

GT4.0 

GT4.I 

GT4.R 

GT4.0 

GT4.0 

GT3.8 

GT4.0 

GT3.8 

GT4.0 

GT4.I 

GT4.0 

GT3.8 

GT3.8 

GT3.8 

GT3.8 

GT4.0 

GT3.8 

GT3.8 

GT3.8 

GT3.8 

GT3.8 

EXH 

GT4.0 

GT4.I 

CAY3.8 

CAY3.8 

GT3.8 

CAY4.0 

EXH 

Laps 

28 

28 

28 

28 

28 

28 

27 

27 

27 

27 

27 

27 

27 

27 

27 

27 

27 

27 

27 

27 

27 

27 

27 

26 

26 

26 

26 

26 

26 

26 

26 

26 

Best Tm 

1:45.372 

1:49.141 

1:49.074 

1:50.204 

1:49.006 

1:49.751 

1:50.630 

1:50.751 

1:51.674 

1:50.299 

1:52.552 

1:49.324 

1:50.385 

1:51.271 

1:53.648 

1:53.152 

1:53.300 

1:53.454 

1:53.992 

1:54.109 

1:54.319 

1:51.286 

1:54.314 

1:55.045 

1:49.498 

1:56.554 

1:48.098 

1:54.509 

1:55.244 

1:54.225 

1:56.738 

1:53.259 

Total Tm 

58:52.705 

59:12.358 

59:12.893 

59:29.078 

59:56.342 

1:00:02.355 

58:54.050 

58:54.276 

58:56.620 

58:57.702 

58:58.122 

59:00.833 

59:01.942 

59:04.693 

59:05.810 

59:07.330 

59:15.721 

59:17.413 

59:18.757 

59:19.776 

59:21.275 

59:24.028 

59:24.839 

58:55.136 

58:55.818 

58:58.672 

59:02.794 

59:03.425 

59:06.619 

59:08.955 

59:09.730 

59:13.556 

Year 

2019 

2017 

2022 

2019 

2017 

2013 

2017 

2018 

2016 

2019 

2010 

2015 

2019 

2019 

2014 

2014 

2016 

2015 

2018 

2019 

2016 

2013 

2012 

2016 

2022 

2018 

2019 

2019 

2019 

2014 

2022 

2016 

Make/Model 

Audi R8 GT3 LMS EVOII 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche Cayman 

Porsche Cayman 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche Cayman GT4 

Porsche Cayman 

Engine 

4000 

4000 

4000 

4000 

4000 

4000 

4000 

4000 

3800 

4000 

3800 

4000 

4000 

4000 

3800 

3800 

3800 

3800 

4000 

3800 

3800 

3800 

3800 

3800 

4000 

4000 

4100 

3800 

3800 

3800 

4000 

3800 

Color 

Blue/White/Orange 

DayGlo 

Green 

Blue 

Red 

White 

Orange/Gray 

Pink/Black/White 

Blue/Silver/Black 

Yellow 

Green 

Blue/Black 

White 

Yellow 

Green/Red/White 

White/Black/Green 

White/Blue 

Red 

Blue/Orange 

White/Red/Blue 

Orange/White/Black 

Yellow/White 

White 

White 

Silver 

Blue/White/Red 

White/Black/Orange 

Black/Red/White 

Black/Green/White 

White 

White/Gold 

Silver/Yellow 

Hometown 

Santa Ana CA 

Miami FL 

West Chicago IL 

Las Vegas NV 

Port Orange FL 

Walkersville MD 

Santa Ana CA 

Pluakdaeng Rayong THA 

Virginia Beach VA 

St. Louis MO 

Walkersville MD 

Greenwich CT 

Fernandina Beach FL 

St. Louis MO 

Miami FL 

Doral FL 

Overland Park KS 

Guaynabo PRI 

Cold Spring NY 

Greenwich CT 

Mentor OH 

Ormond Beach FL 

Ormond Beach FL 

Highland Beach FL 

Madison WI 

West Monroe NY 

Put-In-Bay OH 

Lutz FL 

Basking Ridge NJ 

Miami FL 

Brookfield CT 

Floral Park NY 
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#11 -- 2 Min PitStop Violation Penalty - Too early; 

#77 -- 1 lap PitStop Violation Penalty - Unsafe Fueling

Short PitStop Penalties : #72 - 41 Sec - 11" Short, #42 - 39 Sec - 9" Short, #18 - 37 Sec - 7" Short

International GT  

International GT 

International GT Endurance Race  

Race (1:00:00 Time) started at 13:19:10 

Daytona International Speedway 3.560 miles 

12/11/2022 13:15 
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Sorted on Laps

Pos 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

PIC 

3 

2 

4 

5 

6 

7 

13 

8 

9 

9 

1 

2 

14 

10 

No. 

#174 

#99 

#34 

#13 

#18 

#94 

#02 

#11 

#144 

#64 

#76 

#116 

#730 

#119 

Name 

Thomas Bigony / Trent Hindman 

Matt Joffe 

Chris Rogers / Quirt Smith 

Ariel Aufgang / Sebastian Moreno 

Kevin Maxim 

Rick Iorio 

Ed Wheatley 

Maria Mejia / Jack Anderson 

Judit Lukazik / Stevan McAleer 

Ted Giovanis / Hugh Plumb 

Nicholas Karangelen 

Jon Manship / Lonnie Pechnik 

Michael Williams / Jason Hart 

Florian Eyme 

Class 

CAY3.8 

CAY4.0 

CAY3.8 

CAY3.8 

CAY3.8 

CAY3.8 

GT3.8 

CAY3.8 

CAY3.8 

GT4.0 

GT3.6 

GT4.R 

GT3.8 

CAY3.8 

Laps 

26 

26 

25 

25 

25 

24 

23 

22 

21 

16 

15 

8 

4 

Best Tm 

1:55.135 

1:53.018 

1:59.577 

1:56.261 

1:58.556 

1:55.549 

1:55.933 

1:56.674 

1:55.540 

1:56.055 

1:56.854 

1:48.878 

1:57.492 

Total Tm 

59:14.689 

59:20.508 

58:57.229 

59:14.173 

59:30.265 

59:11.554 

52:21.014 

53:38.546 

52:50.918 

1:00:05.826 

36:37.928 

16:17.821 

9:24.525 

Year 

2019 

2021 

2020 

2020 

2020 

2020 

2017 

2020 

2019 

2019 

2008 

2020 

2010 

2019 

Make/Model 

Porsche Cayman 

Porsche Cayman GT4 Clubsport 

Porsche Cayman GT4 Clubsport 

Porsche Cayman 

Porsche Cayman 

Porsche Cayman 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche Cayman 

Porsche Cayman 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche Cayman GT4 

Engine 

3800 

4000 

3800 

3800 

3800 

3800 

3800 

3800 

3800 

4000 

3600 

4000 

3800 

3800 

Color 

Red/Black/Gray 

White 

Silver/Black 

Blue/Black 

Blue/Black/Silver 

Yellow/Orange 

Blue/Yellow/White 

White/Black/Orange 

Black/Yellow 

White/Blue/Orange 

Blue 

Black/Silver 

Blue 

Black/Blue 

Hometown 

Weston MA 

DelRay Beach FL 

Austin TX 

Suffern NY 

St. Louis MO 

Manlius NY 

Holland MI 

Fort Worth TX 

Greenwich CT 

Highland MD 

Loxahatchee FL 

Miami Beach FL 

Fairview TX 

Columbia MD 
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#11 -- 2 Min PitStop Violation Penalty - Too early; 

#77 -- 1 lap PitStop Violation Penalty - Unsafe Fueling

Short PitStop Penalties : #72 - 41 Sec - 11" Short, #42 - 39 Sec - 9" Short, #18 - 37 Sec - 7" Short

International GT  

International GT 

International GT Endurance Race  

Race (1:00:00 Time) started at 13:19:10 

Daytona International Speedway 3.560 miles 

12/11/2022 13:15 
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